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J5.03 Adshead Report 1927 Adshead Report 1927& Commercial Chesterfield 1931

60.03 agriculture Wheelbirks Farm

25.02 air pump The Air Pump, John Wright

28.02 Albenga Amphorae Albenga Amphorae

J5.04 Amber Mill Amber Mill (1794-1839)

19.06 Amberly Chalk Pits Amberley Chalk Pits Museum

44.03 Ambleside, Industry In Ambleside, Industry In

2.01 Ankerbold Ankerbold & Lings Tramroad

60.06 anniversaries Chairman`s Chat

J5.04 apprentice, conditions Amber Mill (1794-1839)

29.05 archaeology Derbyshire Archaeology Day 2008

37.04 archaeology Derbyshire Archaeology Day 2010

58.04 architecture School Buildings in Derbyshire

22.05 archives NEDIAS Archives

24.02 archives NEDIAS Archives

28.04 archives NEDIAS Archives

29.03 archives NEDIAS Archives

52.05 Arkwright, Sir Richard Adam Street, Charing Cross

13.02 Arkwright, Sir Richard Arkwright`s Mill at Cromford

46.02 Art Local Industry in Art

24.06 art gallery James Watt Painting

31.01 Ashover Ashover`s Industrial Past

28.05 Ashover Light Railway Ashover Light Railway

24.03 Ashover Light Railway Ashover Light Railway Lives, The

41.03 Ashover, Fallgate Mill Ashover, Fallgate Mill

49.02 astronomy Derby`s Modern Leviathan and the Early Reflectors

13.03 Avenue Works Avenue Works Power Generation

38.04 Ayling, Keith Keith Ayling

39.04 Bailey & Mabey Bailey & Mabey

14.03 Bakewell Omnibus Bakewell Omnibus

42.02 Bakewell water wheel Hewes Water Wheel Bakewell

J5.03 Barker Pottery Co. Adshead Report 1927& Commercial Chesterfield 1931

53.01 Barrow Hill Barrow Hill Brickworks

46.01 Barrow Hill Barrow Hill Steam Gala

33.03 Barrow Hill Barrow Hill & a Load of Bricks

54.05 Barrow Hill Roundhouse Centre East Coast Giants At Barrow Hill

35.03 Barrow, George Ringwood Hall, George Hodgkinson Barrow

44.04 Bazalgette, Sir Joseph Bazalgette, Sir Joseph

30.06 Belper; Looking at the Past Belper; Looking at the Past

50.07 Benyon, Thomas & Benjamin Ditherington Flax Mill Shrewsbury

J2.02 Birdholme Birdholme, Memories of

54.01 bleaching Cannon Mill and Walton Bump Mill

J5.05 bleaching Over 400 years of Robinson Activity in Chesterfield

37.05 blue plaque Blue Plaques, Derbyshire

39.05 blue plaque Brearley, Harry Laboratory

44.05 blue plaque Stephenson, George

J5.03 Bolsover Colliery Co. Ltd Adshead Report 1927& Commercial Chesterfield 1931

J2.05 Bolsover Tunnel Bolsover Tunnel, The Demise of

29.06 Box Tunnel Aircraft in the Box Tunnel?

37.01 Brampton Branch Brampton Branch

44.02 Brampton Potteries Brampton Potteries



39.05 Brearley, Harry Brearley, Harry Laboratory

52.02 Brearley, Harry Harry Brearley At Home (1871-1948)

46.04 Brearley, Harry Harry Brearley (1871 to 1948

54.02 bridges Bridges on the North London Railway

J1.02 Brimington Brick Brimington Brick Company, The

30.05 Bristol, GW Dockyard Portland Cement GW Dockyard Bristol

J5.03 British Thompson-Houston Co. Ltd Adshead Report 1927& Commercial Chesterfield 1931

22.01 British Transport Films British Transport Films

J5.03 Broad Oak Works Adshead Report 1927& Commercial Chesterfield 1931

45.04 Brugelmann, Johann William Haycock Ltd Clockmaker

59.04 Brunel, Isambard Kingdom Brunel IK

J5.03 Bryan Donkin Co. Ltd Adshead Report 1927& Commercial Chesterfield 1931

19.01 Bugsworth Basin New Mills & Bugsworth Basin Visit

J5.05 Bumpmill candlewick works Over 400 years of Robinson Activity in Chesterfield

48.03 Bunsen, Prof. Memoirs  & Correspondence of Lyon Playfair

34.03 Butterley Company Butterley Company A Brief History, The 

50.03 Butterly Gangroad The Butterly Gangroad project

39.02 Buxton`s Great Dome Buxton`s Great Dome

36.04 Calver Weir Calver Weir

53.01 Campbell`s Brickworks Barrow Hill Brickworks

54.01 Cannon Mill Cannon Mill and Walton Bump Mill

14.02 Cannon Mill Cannon Mill Brampton

17.01 Cannon Mill Cannon Mill & Walton Bump Mill

J1.04 Cannon Mill Cannon Mill & Walton Bump Mill

19.02 Cannon Mill Walton Bump Mill & Cannon Mill Developments

43.01 Caphouse Colliery Caphouse Colliery

48.05 cast iron St Pancras Station Cast Columns

28.06 Cast Iron Water Pipes Cast Iron Water Pipes

30.01 Cauldwell`s Mill Cauldwell`s Mill

14.01 Chatsworth power Private Power Generation at Chatsworth

26.06 Chemical and Coking Ind Chemical and Coking Industry

29.04 Chestefield Industrial Sites in Chesterfield

3.02 Chesterfield Tramroads of Derbyshire, Unstone & Chesterfield

8.05 Chesterfield book Aspects of Chesterfield book

24.05 Chesterfield Canal Chesterfield Canal Proposed Development

11.01 Chesterfield Canal Chesterfield Canal Tour

34.06 Chesterfield Canal Chesterfield Canal, Stone for Parliament

J4.02 Chesterfield Museum Pottery Chesterfield Museum Pottery Archives

12.02 Chesterfield Tramway Chesterfield Tramway Depot

J5.03 Chesterfield Tube Co. Ltd Adshead Report 1927& Commercial Chesterfield 1931

34.01 Chesterfield, Survey Survey of Industrial Sites, Chesterfield

42.04 civil engineering Hartley, Jesse (1780-1860)

27.02 Claughton, Josiah Claughton, Josiah

J1.03 Clay Cross Clay Cross Co. Housing, A Provisional Account

38.03 Clay Cross Clay Cross frightening working practices

7.02 Clay Cross Clay Cross Regeneration Project

18.02 Clay Cross Company Clay Cross Company Archives

6.03 Clay Cross Company Clay Cross Company Site Visit

21.01 Clay Cross Company Clay Cross Works, Description 1902

36.01 Claymills Pumping Station Claymills Pumping Station

11.02 Clayton`s Tannery Clayton`s Tannery Origins in Leather Making

16.02 Clayton`s Tannery Joseph Clayton & Sons Tanners & Curriers

47.02 Clowne Branch (railway) Clowne Track Lifting

39.07 Clutterbuck, Beryl Clutterbuck, Beryl

J5.03 coal extraction distribution Adshead Report 1927& Commercial Chesterfield 1931

J2.06 Coking By-product Coking By-product in Derbyshire 20th C

J5.03 Commercial Chesterfield 1931 Adshead Report 1927& Commercial Chesterfield 1931

28.07 Conwy Bridge Conwy Bridge

40.03 Countermarked Dollars Countermarked Dollars

16.03 Cressbrook Mill Cressbrook Mill, Christmas at

50.01 Cromford Canal Cargoes on the Cromford Canal



13.01 Cromford Canal Cromford Canal

37.07 Cromford Canal Cromford Canal

32.06 Cromford Canal Cromford Canal Improvement

22.03 Cromford Canal Cromford Canal & its Tolls

23.03 Cromford Canal Cromford Canal & its Tolls

13.02 Cromford Mill Arkwright`s Mill at Cromford

32.05 Cromford Station Cromford Station

45.03 Cromford & High Peak Railway Cromford & High Peak Railway

36.06 Dalfont, Anthony Anthony Dalfont (Sculptor)

J3.03 Damstead Works A Rattening at Damstead Works

21.06 Damstead Works Damstead Works

10.01 Damstead Works Damstead Works Dronfield Survey

19.05 Damstead Works Damstead Works Dronfield , A Rattening 1856

8.02 Damstead Works Field Study Group, Damstead Works Licence

50.05 Darwin, Erasmus Erasmus House Lichfield

46.03 Daybreak Keel Humber Keel Daybreak Super Slop Spider T

23.02 Dema Glass Going, going gone: Dema Glass

41.01 demolition Sheepbridge, GKN Stokes

41.07 Dent, Dancing Stones Dent, Dancing Stones

9.02 deodands Deodands - A Dandy Source of Income

34.05 Derby Roundhouse Derby Roundhouse

J5.03 Derbyshire Carriage & Wagon Co. Adshead Report 1927& Commercial Chesterfield 1931

33.05 Derbyshire Tithe Maps Derbyshire Tithe Maps

43.04 Derwent Valley Derwent Valley Water Board

54.01 development of industrial sites Cannon Mill and Walton Bump Mill

60.07 Dickinson, John Frogmore Paper Mill

47.02 Doe Lea Branch (railway) Clowne Track Lifting

49.03 Dogdyke Pumping Station Dogdyke Pumping Station Preservation Trust

41.05 Dolomites Dolomites, Early Lime Kilns

42.06 Donkin, Bryan Bryan Donkin

J2.04 Dore & Chinley Railway Navies on the Dore & Chinley Railway

7.04 Dronfield Dronfield Visit

25.01 Dronfield, Mill Lane Mill Lane Dronfield Earthwork Survey

26.04 Dronfield, Mill Lane Mill Lane Dronfield Earthwork Survey

42.05 Ecclesbourne Valley Railway Ecclesbourne Valley Railway

49.05 Ecclesbourne Valley Railway Henry Ellison Steam Locomotive

26.03 Ecton copper Ecton Copper Bottomed Success

33.06 Edge Hill Tunnels Edge Hill Tunnels, Liverpool

30.06 education Belper; Looking at the Past

11.03 electric telegraph Stokers & Pokers

48.01 Elsecar New Colliery Newcomen Atmospheric Engine 300th Anniversary

52.04 EMIAC Conference Chairman`s Chat

32.01 extraction clay Clay Mining Holymoorside

24.01 extraction clay Ganister, Fireclay and Forgotten Sheffield Mines

58.05 extraction coal 100 years on from WW1

36.06 extraction coal Anthony Dalfont (Sculptor)

57.07 extraction coal Bilsthorpe Heritage Museum

34.03 extraction coal Butterley Company A Brief History, The 

18.02 extraction coal Clay Cross Company Archives

21.01 extraction coal Clay Cross Works, Description 1902

7.06 extraction coal Coalfields Regeneration Trust

9.02 extraction coal Deodands - A Dandy Source of Income

55.02 extraction coal Fiennes, Celia, Through England 1697

55.03 extraction coal Hemingfield Colliery, Friends of

43.05 extraction coal History Resource Centre

50.06 extraction coal Midland Railway Way & Works Cttee 1878-1888

J4.03 extraction coal Pentrich Colliery, some notes on

28.01 extraction coal Pentrich Engine Reconsidered

44.01 extraction coal Pleasley Pit

36.05 extraction coal Pleasley Pit to Miners Hill

7.05 extraction coal Pleasley Pit Tour



35.03 extraction coal Ringwood Hall, George Hodgkinson Barrow

J2.01 extraction coal Sheepbridge Coal & Iron Company Ltd

27.09 extraction coal West Staveley Endless Chain

26.03 extraction copper Ecton Copper Bottomed Success

53.02 extraction copper Ecton Copper Mine Photos

52.02 extraction copper Ecton Copper Mine Visit

55.02 extraction copper Fiennes, Celia, Through England 1697

55.02 extraction iron Fiennes, Celia, Through England 1697

45.07 extraction iron Millom

57.01 extraction lead Killhope Lead Mine

27.08 extraction lead Lead Smelting at Linacre

J2.03 extraction lead Linacre Over Smelt Mill, Survey & Interpretation

38.02 extraction lead Millclose Mine

19.03 extraction lead Old Millclose-The Mine that Drowned

57.05 extraction mercury Rivers of Mercury

58.05 extraction oil 100 years on from WW1

28.03 extraction oil Bob Nicol

19.07 extraction oil Hardstoft Dispute 1920`s

J3.05 extraction oil Silkolene/Dalton Links with Rolls Royce

31.06 extraction oil Striking Oil in Derbyshire

8.03 extraction oil UK Oil Industry Derbyshire`s Role

59.03 extraction salt Lion Salt Works

60.01 extraction silica Silica Mines at Pontneddfechan

23.01 extraction silver Letter From America Silver King Mine

27.05 extraction silver Schwaz Silver Mines, The

58.01 extraction stone Bole Hill Quarry Wingerworth

57.04 extraction stone Burntwood Quarry Springs to Life

56.01 extraction stone Valley of Stone Rossendale

27.03 Fieldworking for Ind Arch Fieldworking for the Industrial Archaeologist

54.01 Fire Engines, building Cannon Mill and Walton Bump Mill

54.01 fireproof buildings Cannon Mill and Walton Bump Mill

36.03 Firth Brown Firth Brown 6000 ton Press

53.03 Fisher, Harry Harry Fisher Obituary

22.06 Flag Fen Flag Fen Cambridgeshire

42.06 food preservation Bryan Donkin

33.02 Foulness Valley The Iron Masters of the Foulness Valley

32.03 Fox, Samuel Samuel Fox

37.02 Framework Knitters Framework Knitters of the East Midlands

27.01 Gas Powered Trams Gas Powered Trams

44.03 general Ambleside, Industry In

31.01 general Ashover`s Industrial Past

9.03 general Chesterfield & Midland Counties Inst. of Engineers

7.04 general Dronfield Visit

7.03 general Lumsdale Visit

42.03 general Yorkshire & Humberside IA

34.07 Goole Goole Lowther Hotel

35.01 Goole Goole Yorkshire Waterways Museum

38.05 Goole Goole Yorkshire Waterways Museum

34.02 Goole Goole, The Last Canal Port

J5.04 Gould, John Amber Mill (1794-1839)

39.03 Great Central Railway Great Central Railway

54.01 Griffin Foundry (1780`s-1820`s) Cannon Mill and Walton Bump Mill

60.02 Hadfield, Sir Robert Abbott Parkhead Hall for sale

19.07 Hardstoft Oil Hardstoft Dispute 1920`s

42.04 Hartley, Jesse (1780-1860) Hartley, Jesse (1780-1860)

41.06 Hasland Loco Roundhouse Hasland Loco Roundhouse

9.01 Hasland Loco Shed Hasland Loco Shed 18C

39.06 Hawley Tool Collection, The Hawley Tool Collection, The

54.05 Hawley, Ken Ken Hawley Kelham Island Tool Collection

45.04 Haycock, William William Haycock Ltd Clockmaker

27.06 Heage Windmill Heage Windmill



32.07 Heage Windmill Heage Windmill

44.06 Heckington Windmill Heckington Windmill

54.04 Heritage Birmingham Lunar Society Heritage Walk

49.02 Herschel, William Derby`s Modern Leviathan and the Early Reflectors

45.07 Hodbarrow Iron Mine Millom

32.01 Holymoorside Clay Mining Holymoorside

J1.03 housing Clay Cross Co. Housing, A Provisional Account

12.01 housing Company Housing in the Derbyshire Coalfield

10.02 housing Homes Fit for Workers

12.03 housing Robinsons Model Village

26.02 housing Stonebroom Housing Blocks, Clay Cross Co

45.02 housing Westhouses Midland Railway Village

13.04 housing Wheatbridge Housing Assoaciation

J5.04 Hulse, Joseph Amber Mill (1794-1839)

46.03 Humber Estuary Humber Keel Daybreak Super Slop Spider T

35.02 Hydraulic Ram Pump Hydraulic Ram Pump, Daniel Hayes Farm

20.01 industrial archaeology AIA Visit 2005

3.01 industrial archaeology Amateur Archaeology to be Banned

57.02 industrial archaeology Archaeology on our Doorstep

22.01 industrial archaeology British Transport Films

J1.04 industrial archaeology Cannon Mill & Walton Bump Mill

7.02 industrial archaeology Clay Cross Regeneration Project

33.05 industrial archaeology Derbyshire Tithe Maps

J4.05 industrial archaeology Early Woodland Industrial Archaeology in Derbyshire

29.01 industrial archaeology Excavations at the Moor Sheffield

6.02 industrial archaeology Field Study Group, Formation

27.03 industrial archaeology Fieldworking for the Industrial Archaeologist

33.04 industrial archaeology Heritage At Risk Register 2008

4.02 industrial archaeology Hunter Archaeological Society, Transactions of

28.08 industrial archaeology Industrial Heritage at Risk

29.04 industrial archaeology Industrial Sites in Chesterfield

25.06 industrial archaeology Local Buildings of Interest

4.03 industrial archaeology Recording Industrial Sites & Remains

24.04 industrial archaeology Scarsdale Local History Fair

33.01 industrial archaeology Significant Industrial Buildings List CBC

8.01 industrial archaeology Society Activities Sep Oct 2002

15.01 industrial archaeology Summer Visits 2004

34.01 industrial archaeology Survey of Industrial Sites, Chesterfield

29.02 industrial archaeology The Industrial Archaeology Debate

27.04 industrial archaeology Walking Festival

19.02 industrial archaeology Walton Bump Mill & Cannon Mill Developments

J5.03 industrial employment statistics Adshead Report 1927& Commercial Chesterfield 1931

58.02 industrial heritage Engineering History Singapore 1942

9.03 Inst of Engineers Chesterfield & Midland Counties Inst. of Engineers

J4.04 Iron Smelting Centuries of Smelting Iron

26.05 Ironbridge AIA Ironbridge Working Weekend

J5.03 James Pearson Ltd Adshead Report 1927& Commercial Chesterfield 1931

21.08 Kelham Island Kelham Island Transport Gallery

54.05 Kelham Island Ken Hawley Kelham Island Tool Collection

35.04 Kicking Horse Pass, CPR Kicking Horse Pass, CPR

58.06 King, John Pinxton Porcelain John King Workshop Museum

47.02 Lancashire, Derbyshire & EC Rly Clowne Track Lifting

J1.05 Lancashire, Derbyshire & EC Rly Lancashire Derbyshire & East Coast Railway

49.03 land drainage, steam powered Dogdyke Pumping Station Preservation Trust

40.04 Lea, William Lea, William

47.01 Lees, Samuel Samuel Lees Ironwoks at Park Bridge

27.08 Linacre lead Lead Smelting at Linacre

25.04 Linacre lead Linacre Over Lead Smelting Mill

J2.03 Linacre lead Linacre Over Smelt Mill, Survey & Interpretation

17.04 Lincolnshire Windmills Lincolnshire Windmills

21.05 Littleborough Tunnel Summit Tunnel at Littleborough



46.02 Local industry Local Industry in Art

49.04 London Hydraulic Power Company The London Hydraulic Power Company

41.02 Long Eaton Lace Industry Long Eaton Lace Industry

J5.04 Lowe family Amber Mill (1794-1839)

7.03 Lumsdale Lumsdale Visit

40.05 Lyness Oil Tank Lyness Oil Tank

30.03 Mannheim Museum Mannheim Museum of Industry

58.08 manufacture aero engines Rolls Royce during WW2 cf 59

51.03 manufacture aircraft 617 Squadron and Derbyshire Connections

29.06 manufacture aircraft Aircraft in the Box Tunnel?

54.01 manufacture armaments munitions Cannon Mill and Walton Bump Mill

53.03 manufacture birch brooms Harry Fisher Obituary

48.04 manufacture bobbins Stott Park Bobbin Mill nr Windermere

53.01 manufacture brick Barrow Hill Brickworks

60.04 manufacture brick Brick (collecting)

3.03 manufacture brick Brickworks - The Writing is on the Wall

5.02 manufacture brick Brickworks of North East Derbyshire

J1.02 manufacture brick Brimington Brick Company, The

50.04 manufacture brick The Phoenix Brick Company

39.04 manufacture bridge Bailey & Mabey

28.07 manufacture bridge Conwy Bridge

40.04 manufacture car Lea, William

J5.01 manufacture chemical Avenue Coking Plant

J5.02 manufacture chemical Avenue Coking Plant Construction Photographs

52.03 manufacture chemical Avenue Works Photographs

26.06 manufacture chemical Chemical and Coking Industry

J2.06 manufacture chemical Coking By-product in Derbyshire 20th C

25.07 manufacture chemical Conkers

25.02 manufacture chemical The Air Pump, John Wright

45.04 manufacture clocks William Haycock Ltd Clockmaker

J5.01 manufacture coke Avenue Coking Plant

J5.02 manufacture coke Avenue Coking Plant Construction Photographs

52.03 manufacture coke Avenue Works Photographs

47.03 manufacture confectionary The Trebor Story

56.02 manufacture cotton Mills on the Amber

54.01 manufacture cotton fabrics Cannon Mill and Walton Bump Mill

J5.04 manufacture cotton spinning Amber Mill (1794-1839)

60.05 manufacture cutlery Barnsley Company Ltd Sheffield

36.02 manufacture cutlery Mesters, Masters & Noble Enterprise

J5.05 manufacture dressings Over 400 years of Robinson Activity in Chesterfield

27.02 manufacture drugs Claughton, Josiah

51.01 manufacture edge tools Shepherd Wheel Restored

30.01 manufacture flour Cauldwell`s Mill

J4.06 manufacture furniture Waldo (Sheffield) Ltd Whittington Moor

J5.01 manufacture gas Avenue Coking Plant

J5.02 manufacture gas Avenue Coking Plant Construction Photographs

37.03 manufacture general Archaeology of the Mill

17.01 manufacture general Cannon Mill & Walton Bump Mill

16.01 manufacture general Staveley Works Site, Indusrial Activity

5.03 manufacture glass Dema Glass

23.02 manufacture glass Going, going gone: Dema Glass

45.01 manufacture iron Bombs

34.03 manufacture iron Butterley Company A Brief History, The 

54.01 manufacture iron Cannon Mill and Walton Bump Mill

28.06 manufacture iron Cast Iron Water Pipes

J4.04 manufacture iron Centuries of Smelting Iron

52.04 manufacture iron Chairman`s Chat

6.03 manufacture iron Clay Cross Company Site Visit

21.01 manufacture iron Clay Cross Works, Description 1902

25.03 manufacture iron Iron Production at Storforth Lane

15.02 manufacture iron Markham & Co The History 2



48.03 manufacture iron Memoirs  & Correspondence of Lyon Playfair

49.01 manufacture iron Morley Park Furnaces

35.03 manufacture iron Ringwood Hall, George Hodgkinson Barrow

47.01 manufacture iron Samuel Lees Ironwoks at Park Bridge

J2.01 manufacture iron Sheepbridge Coal & Iron Company Ltd

J3.01 manufacture iron Staveley Works Site, Industrial Activity in & around

25.05 manufacture iron Staveley & Stanton Ironworks

33.02 manufacture iron The Iron Masters of the Foulness Valley

21.02 manufacture iron Wortley Top Forge

41.02 manufacture lace Long Eaton Lace Industry

57.06 manufacture lead Langley on Tyne Station

25.04 manufacture lead Linacre Over Lead Smelting Mill

11.02 manufacture leather Clayton`s Tannery Origins in Leather Making

16.02 manufacture leather Joseph Clayton & Sons Tanners & Curriers

21.04 manufacture leather Slack & Company Chesterfield

22.04 manufacture leather Slack & Company Chesterfield

60.03 manufacture leather Wheelbirks Farm

41.05 manufacture lime Dolomites, Early Lime Kilns

J5.05 manufacture nappies Over 400 years of Robinson Activity in Chesterfield

60.07 manufacture paper Frogmore Paper Mill

J5.05 manufacture pill boxes Over 400 years of Robinson Activity in Chesterfield

J5.05 manufacture pipe maker Over 400 years of Robinson Activity in Chesterfield

58.06 manufacture porcelain Pinxton Porcelain John King Workshop Museum

44.02 manufacture pottery Brampton Potteries

J4.02 manufacture pottery Chesterfield Museum Pottery Archives

J5.05 manufacture pottery Over 400 years of Robinson Activity in Chesterfield

J4.01 manufacture pottery Pearson`s Pottery, The Rise of

48.02 manufacture pottery Ticknall Pottery

J1.01 manufacture refractory Searle`s Contribution to Refractory Materials

J3.03 manufacture spindle A Rattening at Damstead Works

21.06 manufacture spindle Damstead Works

10.01 manufacture spindle Damstead Works Dronfield Survey

6.01 manufacture spindle Damstead Works Dronfield Visit

19.05 manufacture spindle Damstead Works Dronfield , A Rattening 1856

7.01 manufacture spindle Field Study Group, Damstead Works

8.02 manufacture spindle Field Study Group, Damstead Works Licence

46.04 manufacture stainless steel Harry Brearley (1871 to 1948

36.03 manufacture steel Firth Brown 6000 ton Press

52.02 manufacture steel Harry Brearly At Home (1871-1948)

53.03 manufacture steel Harry Fisher Obituary

21.03 manufacture steel Mushet Special Steel

20.03 manufacture steel Robert Mushet

32.03 manufacture steel Samuel Fox

43.06 manufacture steel Sheffield Steel

23.04 manufacture steel Slovenia Casting

58.03 manufacture stone Wingerworth Stone

40.02 manufacture stone Wingerworth Stone Saw Mill

41.04 manufacture stone Wingerworth Stone Saw Mill

42.01 manufacture stone Wingerworth Stone Saw Mill

43.10 manufacture stone Wingerworth Stone Saw Mill

J5.01 manufacture sulphate of ammonia Avenue Coking Plant

J5.02 manufacture sulphate of ammonia Avenue Coking Plant Construction Photographs

J5.01 manufacture sulphuric acid Avenue Coking Plant

J5.02 manufacture sulphuric acid Avenue Coking Plant Construction Photographs

J5.01 manufacture tar Avenue Coking Plant

J5.02 manufacture tar Avenue Coking Plant Construction Photographs

13.02 manufacture textiles Arkwright`s Mill at Cromford

50.07 manufacture textiles Ditherington Flax Mill Shrewsbury

37.02 manufacture textiles Framework Knitters of the East Midlands

J5.05 manufacture textiles Over 400 years of Robinson Activity in Chesterfield

38.01 manufacture textiles Pentrich Revolution Walk



51.04 manufacture textiles Samuel Oldknow`s Mellor Mill

J3.04 manufacture textiles Torr Vale Mill, River Goyt New Mills

26.01 manufacture textiles Walton Bump Mill, History & Future

45.04 manufacture textiles William Haycock Ltd Clockmaker

41.07 manufacture wool Dent, Dancing Stones

4.05 map Sanderson`s Map of Mansfield 1835

47.02 map raiway Clowne Track Lifting

15.02 Markham & Co Markham & Co The History 2

31.04 Meadowhall Meadowhall Cooling Towers

51.04 Mellor Mill Samuel Oldknow`s Mellor Mill

60.02 metallurgy Parkhead Hall for sale

31.05 Middleton Middleton Bottom Wheel Pit

47.02 Midland Railway Clowne Track Lifting

38.02 Millclose Mine Millclose Mine

19.03 Millclose Mine Old Millclose-The Mine that Drowned

45.07 Millom Millom

43.08 Monsal Tunnels Monsal Tunnels

21.07 Moorside Mills Bradford Moorside Mills Bradford

49.01 Morley Park Iron Furnaces Morley Park Furnaces

59.02 museum Kelham Hall

58.09 museum Museum of Lincolnshire Life

58.06 museum Pinxton Porcelain John King Workshop Museum

43.07 museum brick Brick Collection

19.06 museum chalk Amberley Chalk Pits Museum

39.06 museum cutlery Hawley Tool Collection, The

27.07 museum engineering Rolls Royce Heritage Centre

30.03 museum industrial Mannheim Museum of Industry

43.01 museum mining Caphouse Colliery

37.06 museum mining Pleasley Pit

40.05 museum naval Lyness Oil Tank

14.02 museum possible Cannon Mill Brampton

43.02 museum power Watt`s, James workshop

43.09 museum railway NRM York

50.05 museum textile Erasmus House Lichfield

21.07 museum textile Moorside Mills Bradford

21.08 museum transport Kelham Island Transport Gallery

28.02 museum waterways Albenga Amphorae

35.01 museum waterways Goole Yorkshire Waterways Museum

38.05 museum waterways Goole Yorkshire Waterways Museum

21.03 Mushet, Robert Mushet Special Steel

20.03 Mushet, Robert Robert Mushet

48.06 navigation maritime Skerryvore Lighthouse Tiree

J2.04 navvies Navvies on the Dore & Chinley Railway

19.01 New Mills New Mills & Bugsworth Basin Visit

J3.04 New Mills Torr Vale Mill, River Goyt New Mills

22.02 New Mills Walkway New Mills Millenium Walkway

30.04 New Mills, Excavation Excavation at New Mills

48.01 Newcomen Atmospheric Engine Newcomen Atmospheric Engine 300th Anniversary

54.03 Newcomen Beam Engine Elsecar Heritage Centre

28.03 Nicol. Bob Bob Nicol

48.03 Oaks, James Memoirs  & Correspondence of Lyon Playfair

56.04 obituary Fisher, Harry

21.09 obituary Geoff Sadler

32.02 obituary Obituary David Wilmot

51.04 Oldknow, Samuel Samuel Oldknow`s Mellor Mill

50.03 Outram, Benjamin The Butterly Gangroad project

57.04 Paine, James Burntwood Quarry Springs to Life

39.01 Papplewick Pumping Station Papplewick Pumping Station

47.01 Park Bridge Ironworks Samuel Lees Ironwoks at Park Bridge

60.02 Parkhead Hall Parkhead Hall for sale

49.02 Parsons, Charles Derby`s Modern Leviathan and the Early Reflectors



J5.05 patents Over 400 years of Robinson Activity in Chesterfield

17.02 Peak Railway Peak Railway

J5.03 Pearson & Co (Chesterfield) Ltd Adshead Report 1927& Commercial Chesterfield 1931

J4.01 Pearson`s Pottery Pearson`s Pottery, The Rise of

45.05 Pearson`s Pottery Robey Engine from Pearsons

J4.03 Pentrich Colliery Pentrich Colliery, some notes on

28.01 Pentrich Engine Pentrich Engine Reconsidered

38.01 Pentrich Revolution Walk Pentrich Revolution Walk

12.02 plaque Chesterfield Tramway Depot

48.03 Playfair, Lyon Memoirs  & Correspondence of Lyon Playfair

37.06 Pleasley Pit Pleasley Pit

44.01 Pleasley Pit Pleasley Pit

7.05 Pleasley Pit Pleasley Pit Tour

36.05 Pleasley Pit to Miners Hill Pleasley Pit to Miners Hill

J5.03 Plowright Bros. Ltd Adshead Report 1927& Commercial Chesterfield 1931

51.03 power electricity 617 Squadron and Derbyshire Connections

J5.03 power electricity Adshead Report 1927& Commercial Chesterfield 1931

13.03 power electricity Avenue Works Power Generation

J3.02 power electricity Electricity Generation Staveley Coal & Iron Company

31.04 power electricity Meadowhall Cooling Towers

14.01 power electricity Private Power Generation at Chatsworth

12.04 power electricity Requests for Information

15.03 power electricity Staveley Gas Engines

49.04 power hydraulic The London Hydraulic Power Company

54.03 power steam Elsecar Heritage Centre

51.02 power steam Markham Grange Steam Museum

48.01 power steam Newcomen Atmospheric Engine 300th Anniversary

28.01 power steam Pentrich Engine Reconsidered

45.05 power steam Robey Engine from Pearsons

47.01 power steam Samuel Lees Ironwoks at Park Bridge

48.04 power steam Stott Park Bobbin Mill nr Windermere

43.03 power steam Watt`s, James early years

41.03 power water Ashover, Fallgate Mill

36.04 power water Calver Weir

30.01 power water Cauldwell`s Mill

30.04 power water Excavation at New Mills

22.06 power water Flag Fen Cambridgeshire

42.02 power water Hewes Water Wheel Bakewell

35.02 power water Hydraulic Ram Pump, Daniel Hayes Farm

25.01 power water Mill Lane Dronfield Earthwork Survey

26.04 power water Mill Lane Dronfield Earthwork Survey

56.02 power water Mills on the Amber

58.07 power water Moor Ponds Wood & Leen Valley

51.04 power water Samuel Oldknow`s Mellor Mill

17.03 power water Sheffield Flood

51.01 power water Shepherd Wheel Restored

48.04 power water Stott Park Bobbin Mill nr Windermere

27.06 power wind Heage Windmill

32.07 power wind Heage Windmill

44.06 power wind Heckington Windmill

17.04 power wind Lincolnshire Windmills

44.04 public health Bazalgette, Sir Joseph

39.02 public health Buxton`s Great Dome

36.01 public health Claymills Pumping Station

43.04 public health Derwent Valley Water Board

39.01 public health Papplewick Pumping Station

51.03 RAF 617 Squadron and Derbyshire Connections

49.02 reflecting telescopes Derby`s Modern Leviathan and the Early Reflectors

56.05 research Advanced Manufacturing Research Centre

8.05 resources Aspects of Chesterfield book

5.01 resources Victoria County History Derbyshire



19.04 resources www.uk.olivesoftware.com

60.03 Richardson family Wheelbirks Farm

60.03 Richardson, David Wheelbirks Farm

48.03 Riddings Blast Furnaces Memoirs  & Correspondence of Lyon Playfair

35.03 Ringwood Hall Ringwood Hall, George Hodgkinson Barrow

45.05 Robey Engine Robey Engine from Pearsons

J5.05 Robinson family Over 400 years of Robinson Activity in Chesterfield

J5.06 Robinson Family Tree Robinson Family Tree

J5.03 Robinson & Sons Ltd Adshead Report 1927& Commercial Chesterfield 1931

J5.05 Robinson, Sir Robert Over 400 years of Robinson Activity in Chesterfield

52.04 Robinson`s Works Chairman`s Chat

27.07 Rolls Royce Heritage Rolls Royce Heritage Centre

53.03 Royal Navy Warships Harry Fisher Obituary

21.09 Sadler, Geoff Geoff Sadler

J3.06 Scarcliffe Station Scarcliffe Station, Last train from

27.05 Schwaz Silver Mines, The Schwaz Silver Mines, The

J1.01 Searle, Alfred B Searle`s Contribution to Refractory Materials

31.02 Shardlow Shardlow, The Port of

J2.01 Sheepbridge Coal & Iron Co Sheepbridge Coal & Iron Company Ltd

J5.03 Sheepbridge Coal & Iron Co. Ltd Adshead Report 1927& Commercial Chesterfield 1931

40.01 Sheepbridge & Brimington Sheepbridge & Brimington Station

41.01 Sheepbridge, GKN Stokes Sheepbridge, GKN Stokes

24.07 Sheffield-Chesterfield Rly Sheffield-Chesterfield Railway Opening

17.03 Sheffield Flood Sheffield Flood

24.01 Sheffield Mines Ganister, Fireclay and Forgotten Sheffield Mines

43.06 Sheffield Steel Sheffield Steel

29.01 Sheffield, The Moor Excavations at the Moor Sheffield

J5.04 Shirland Amber Mill (1794-1839)

J3.05 Silkolene/Dalton Silkolene/Dalton Links with Rolls Royce

23.01 Silver King Mine Letter From America Silver King Mine

18.01 Sir Nigel Gresley A4 Sir Nigel Gresley A4 Pacific Loco

48.06 Skerryvore Lighthouse Tiree Skerryvore Lighthouse Tiree

21.04 Slack & Company Slack & Company Chesterfield

22.04 Slack & Company Slack & Company Chesterfield

23.04 Slovenia Casting Slovenia Casting

34.04 social history A Window on the Workhouse (1760-1843)

33.03 social history Barrow Hill & a Load of Bricks

J2.02 social history Birdholme, Memories of

J1.03 social history Clay Cross Co. Housing, A Provisional Account

12.01 social history Company Housing in the Derbyshire Coalfield

16.03 social history Cressbrook Mill, Christmas at

10.02 social history Homes Fit for Workers

12.03 social history Robinsons Model Village

26.02 social history Stonebroom Housing Blocks, Clay Cross Co

13.04 social history Wheatbridge Housing Assoaciation

32.04 society equipment Laptop & Digital Projector Purchase

J5.04 Spear Robert Amber Mill (1794-1839)

46.03 Spider Sloop Humber Keel Daybreak Super Slop Spider T

29.07 St Pancras Station St Pancras Station

30.02 St Pancras Station St Pancras Station

45.01 Stanton Ironworks Bombs

J3.02 Staveley Coal & Iron Company Electricity Generation Staveley Coal & Iron Company

J5.03 Staveley Coal & Iron Co. Ltd Adshead Report 1927& Commercial Chesterfield 1931

15.03 Staveley Gas Engines Staveley Gas Engines

16.01 Staveley Works Staveley Works Site, Indusrial Activity

J3.01 Staveley Works Staveley Works Site, Industrial Activity in & around

25.05 Staveley & Stanton Iron Staveley & Stanton Ironworks

27.09 Staveley, West West Staveley Endless Chain

46.04 steelworks materials, analysis Harry Brearley (1871 to 1948

55.01 Stephenson, George George Stephenson Centenary Commemoration 1

56.03 Stephenson, George George Stephenson Centenary Commemoration 2



57.03 Stephenson, George George Stephenson Centenary Commemoration 3

59.01 Stephenson, George George Stephenson Centenary Commemoration 4

20.02 Stephenson, George George Stephenson Father of the Railways

8.04 Stephenson, George George Stephenson Statue

44.05 Stephenson, George Stephenson, George

48.06 Stevenson, Alan Skerryvore Lighthouse Tiree

25.03 Storforth Lane Iron Production at Storforth Lane

43.08 structures railway Monsal Tunnels

52.04 Strutt`s Fireproof West Mill Chairman`s Chat

46.04 Taylor, James Harry Brearley (1871 to 1948

46.03 Thames Jubilee Pageant Humber Keel Daybreak Super Slop Spider T

48.02 Ticknall Pottery Ticknall Pottery

31.03 Tornado Tornado, Peppercorn A1 Loco

45.01 transport air Bombs

39.07 transport air Clutterbuck, Beryl

28.05 transport rail Ashover Light Railway

24.03 transport rail Ashover Light Railway Lives, The

46.01 transport rail Barrow Hill Steam Gala

J2.05 transport rail Bolsover Tunnel, The Demise of

4.04 transport rail Bradshaws Monthly Railway Guide 40th

37.01 transport rail Brampton Branch

5.04 transport rail Brampton to Stanton Moor

54.02 transport rail Bridges on the North London Railway

38.03 transport rail Clay Cross frightening working practices

47.02 transport rail Clowne Track Lifting

47.02 transport rail Clowne Track Lifting

55.04 transport rail Clowne Track Lifting

32.05 transport rail Cromford Station

45.03 transport rail Cromford & High Peak Railway

34.05 transport rail Derby Roundhouse

55.05 transport rail Derby Roundhouse

54.05 transport rail East Coast Giants At Barrow Hill

42.05 transport rail Ecclesbourne Valley Railway

33.06 transport rail Edge Hill Tunnels, Liverpool

55.01 transport rail George Stephenson Centenary Commemoration 1

56.03 transport rail George Stephenson Centenary Commemoration 2

57.03 transport rail George Stephenson Centenary Commemoration 3

59.01 transport rail George Stephenson Centenary Commemoration 4

20.02 transport rail George Stephenson Father of the Railways

8.04 transport rail George Stephenson Statue

39.03 transport rail Great Central Railway

50.02 transport rail Grosmont Work in progress

41.06 transport rail Hasland Loco Roundhouse

9.01 transport rail Hasland Loco Shed 18C

49.05 transport rail Henry Ellison Steam Locomotive

35.04 transport rail Kicking Horse Pass, CPR

J1.05 transport rail Lancashire Derbyshire & East Coast Railway

57.06 transport rail Langley on Tyne Station

31.05 transport rail Middleton Bottom Wheel Pit

50.06 transport rail Midland Railway Way & Works Cttee 1878-1888

J2.04 transport rail Navvies on the Dore & Chinley Railway

17.02 transport rail Peak Railway

52.01 transport rail Rowsley Railway Walk

J3.06 transport rail Scarcliffe Station, Last train from

40.01 transport rail Sheepbridge & Brimington Station

24.07 transport rail Sheffield-Chesterfield Railway Opening

18.01 transport rail Sir Nigel Gresley A4 Pacific Loco

29.07 transport rail St Pancras Station

30.02 transport rail St Pancras Station

48.05 transport rail St Pancras Station Cast Columns

21.05 transport rail Summit Tunnel at Littleborough



50.03 transport rail The Butterly Gangroad project

31.03 transport rail Tornado, Peppercorn A1 Loco

45.02 transport rail Westhouses Midland Railway Village

26.05 transport road AIA Ironbridge Working Weekend

14.03 transport road Bakewell Omnibus

37.05 transport road GO 5583

5.06 transport road NCB Road Transport NE Derbyshire

2.01 transport tramway Ankerbold & Lings Tramroad

27.01 transport tramway Gas Powered Trams

3.02 transport tramway Tramroads of Derbyshire, Unstone & Chesterfield

5.05 transport tramway Yet More on Tramroads

60.08 transport water Birdswood

50.01 transport water Cargoes on the Cromford Canal

4.01 transport water Chesterfield-on-the-Water

24.05 transport water Chesterfield Canal Proposed Development

11.01 transport water Chesterfield Canal Tour

34.06 transport water Chesterfield Canal, Stone for Parliament

13.01 transport water Cromford Canal

37.07 transport water Cromford Canal

32.06 transport water Cromford Canal Improvement

22.03 transport water Cromford Canal & its Tolls

23.03 transport water Cromford Canal & its Tolls

34.07 transport water Goole Lowther Hotel

34.02 transport water Goole, The Last Canal Port

46.03 transport water Humber Keel Daybreak Super Slop Spider T

38.04 transport water Keith Ayling

57.08 transport water London Canal Museum

22.02 transport water New Mills Millenium Walkway

19.01 transport water New Mills & Bugsworth Basin Visit

30.05 transport water Portland Cement GW Dockyard Bristol

31.02 transport water Shardlow, The Port of

21.10 transport water Tapton House Isaac Wilkinson

37.08 transport water The Big Freeze

47.03 Trebor The Trebor Story

56.06 Trentham Urns Sutton Scarsdale Hall

3.02 Unstone Tramroads of Derbyshire, Unstone & Chesterfield

53.04 Valley of Stone, Friends of Chairman`s Chat

40.03 wage payments Countermarked Dollars

J5.04 Walford Belairs, Abel Amber Mill (1794-1839)

51.03 Wallis, Barnes 617 Squadron and Derbyshire Connections

54.01 Walton Bump Mill Cannon Mill and Walton Bump Mill

17.01 Walton Bump Mill Cannon Mill & Walton Bump Mill

J1.04 Walton Bump Mill Cannon Mill & Walton Bump Mill

52.04 Walton Bump Mill Chairman`s Chat

19.02 Walton Bump Mill Walton Bump Mill & Cannon Mill Developments

26.01 Walton Bump Mill Walton Bump Mill, History & Future

J5.05 Walton Works Over 400 years of Robinson Activity in Chesterfield

24.06 Watt, James James Watt Painting

43.03 Watt, James Watt`s, James early years

45.02 Westhouses Westhouses Midland Railway Village

J4.06 Whittington Moor Waldo (Sheffield) Ltd Whittington Moor

45.06 Whitworth memorial Joseph Whitworth

58.04 Widdows, George H School Buildings in Derbyshire

21.10 Wilkinson, Isaac Tapton House Isaac Wilkinson

32.02 Wilmot, Davud Obituary David Wilmot

40.02 Wingerworth Stone Saw Mill Wingerworth Stone Saw Mill

41.04 Wingerworth Stone Saw Mill Wingerworth Stone Saw Mill

42.01 Wingerworth Stone Saw Mill Wingerworth Stone Saw Mill

48.04 Wingerworth Stone Saw Mill Wingerworth Stone Saw Mill

43.10 Wingerworth Stone Saw Mill Wingerworth Stone Saw Mill

J4.05 Woodland Industrial Arch. Early Woodland Industrial Archaeology in Derbyshire



34.04 workhouses A Window on the Workhouse (1760-1843)

21.02 Wortley Top Forge Wortley Top Forge

25.02 Wright, John The Air Pump, John Wright

42.03 Yorkshire & Humberside IA Yorkshire & Humberside IA

43.09 York, NRM NRM York


